R. S. Convent Sainik School & Hostel (10+2]

Hnstel Fee Structure (2023 24)
Boys & Girls

Pre-Nur. & L.I{.G.-UI(G Itoll ll! to ‘h’ VI-VIII IX-X XI-XII
Nur. |
A. |Hostel Fee (For 1 year) 95,000 95,000 95,000 | 97,000 | 100,000 | 103,000 1,05,000
*Misc+MT+TPT(C)
B |on Call(C)For 1 year 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 | 10,000 | 10,000 10,000
Maintenance charge (for
c | year] 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 | 10000 | 10,000 10,000
Private Dress washing
p, |expenses (Including 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 | 11,000 | 11,000 11,000
summer & winter) for 1
year
E. Eif;”m}’ charges (for 1 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 | 12,000 | 12,000 12,000
F. |Special diet all time 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
G. |Sports Fee 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500. 2,500
H. |Coaching Class 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 | 12,000 | 12,000 12,000
Total (1) 160,500 160,500 160,500 | 162,500 [1&5,500 168,500 | 170,500
. |Admission Fees 2750 2850 2850 3200 3400 6300 7500
. M+B= 45240
j; JEOmpaske leg rord2 21360 25020 27000 28920 | 31080 | 41220
months) H+Com=43620
K. |Exam Fee 750 750 950 1050 1150 2850 3150
| ss890
Total (2) 24860 28620 30800 33170 | 35630 | 50370 e
| l 54270
' [ 226,390
Grand Total (1+2) 185,360 189,120 | 191,300 | 195,670 | 201,130 | 218,870 :
. 224,770
Note :

1 | A(50%)+B+C+D+E+F+G+H+I+] should be deposited at the time of admission.

2 |*Misc-Miscellaneous Exps., MT-Medical Treatment (Inside Hostel), TPT(C) - TPT Charges, Ph. Call (C)- Phone call charges.

If first installment will not be deposited at the end of the month of August of the current session, Rs. 150/- will be charged as
fine per day.

Balance amount of Hostel fee should be deposited latest by 30th November, 2023. Defaulters will be fined Rs. 150/- per day.

F =Y

Registration/board Exam fee should be deposited as per the instructions given by the school/board.

Amount once deposited is neither refundable nor transferable.

Old Students are exempted from admission fee.

Late admitted students are also have compulsory to deposit Hostel fee from the month of April

O 10 | <N |

The expenses of out side medical treatment should be paid by the parents.

10 |Students those who are willing to stay in deluxe A.C. room need to pay Rs. 20000/- extra with hostel fee.

11 |Fee reciept (School fee & Hostel fee) will be given separately.

R.S.CONVENT SAINIK SCHOOL & HOSTEL (10+2)
LEDHUPUR, ASHAPUR, VARANASI

HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE
(Session — 2023-24)

§ Q'B |

Amount
To be
Paid

Total Discount Discount
Fee in in
Hostel Admission
Fee Fee
20,000 2,750

Hostel
Fee

Class Composite Fee
(For 12
months)

& Exam Fee

24,860

Pre-Nur 1,62,610
&
Nursery
L.K.G.
&
U.K.G.
I 30,800
&
I1
I11
to
V
VI
to
VIII
X
&
X
X1 & XII
(Commerce
&
Humanities)
X1 & XII
(Maths
&

Bio.)
e Admission fee for the students of class IX is T 6 300

e Admission fee for the students of class XI is < 7,500
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1,60,500 | 1,85,360

28,620 1,60,500 1,89,120 20,000 2,850 1,66,270

1.60.500 | 1.91.300 | 20,000 2:850 1.68.450

33,170 1,62,500 1,95,670 20,000 3,200 1,72,470

35,630 1,65,500 | 2,01,130 20,000 3,400 177,730

50,370 1,68,500 | 2,18,870 20,000 1,98,870

54,270 1,70,500 | 2,24,770 20,000 2,04,770

2,26,390 | 20,000 2.06.390

55,890 1,70,500




